PIONEER VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS &

CENTRAL COAST ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION = 675 PANTHER DRIVE = SANTA MARIA, CA. 33404 = 805-322-1304

Director of Athletics
Anthony Morales

Spring Sports Asst. A.D's

C. Cardenas, J. Ruiz, H. 5mith

Head Coaches

Fall Sports

Cheer-Shawna Perez

Men's Cross Country- Ben Alberry
Womens Cross Country — Heydi Elenes
Football- Dustin Davis

YWomen's Golf- Marcus Guzman

Women's Tennis- Antoinette Armas
Men's Water Polo- TBD

Women's Water Polo- Daci Hughes
Women's Volleyball- Johanna Perez

Winter Sports

Men's Basketball- Marcus Guzman
Women's Basketball-Mike Bloodworth
Men's Soccer- Alan Brafman
Women's Soccer- Victor lerez
Men's Wrestling- Cristian Cardenas

Women's Wrestling- R.D. Noel
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Baseball- Cody Smith

Men's Golf- Marcus Guzman
Softball- Kristina Sewvell

Men's Tennis- TBD
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Kevin llac
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HOME OF THE PANTHERS

2023-2024 BVHS JV / Varsity Softhall Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Team Time
Tuesday 02/27/24 Righetti HS PVHS Varsity 3:30 p.m.
RHS JV 3:30 p.m.
{AGHS & Dos RPueblos)
Tuesday 03/05/24 Orcutt Academy HS PVHS Varsity 3:30 p.m.
Wednesday 03/06/24  RighettiHS R\VHS Wy, 2:30-5-m-
Friday 03/08/24 Mission College Prep HS Cuesta Varsity 3:30 p.m.
R\VHS Wy, 3:30-5-m.
Tuesday 03/12/24 Atascadero HS AHS Varsity 4:30 p.m.
PVHS JV 4:30 p.m.
Fri-Sat 03/15-16 Redwood HS Tournament Visalia Varsity 286 / 10&12
Saturday 03/16/24 Righetti HS JV Tournament  RHS vV 9:30 / 2:00
(Lompoc HS & Dos Pueblos)
Wednesday 03/20/24 Templeton HS PVHS Varsity 4:30 p.m.
THS JV 4:30 p.m.
Saturday 03/23/24 Mission College Prep HS PVHS JV (DH) 9:00/11:00 a.m.
Mon-Tues 03/25-26 Clovis Easter Tournament Clovis Varsity 11:00/1:00
11:00/1:00
Thursday 03/28/24 Cabrillo HS PVHS Varsity 3:30 p.m.
CHS JV 4:30 p.m.
Wednesday 04/10/24 Atascadero HS PVHS Varsity 4:30 p.m.
AHS JV 4:30 p.m.
Friday 04/12/24 Templeton HS THS Varsity 4:30 p.m.
PVHS JV 3:30 p.m.
Saturday 04/13/24 Righetti HS JV Tourn RHS JV TBA
Monday 04/15/24 Nipomo HS NHS JV 3:30 p.m.
Wednesday 04/17/24 Bye
Friday 04/19/24 Mission College Prep HS PVHS Varsity 4:30 p.m.
MERHS Wy, 4:30-5-m-
Wednesday 04/24/24 Cabrillo HS CHS Varsity 4:30 p.m.
PVHS JV 4:30 p.m.
Friday 04/26/24 Atascadero HS AHS Varsity 4:30 p.m.
PVHS JV 4:30 p.m.
Tuesday 04/30/24 Templeton HS PVHS Varsity 4:30 p.m.
THS JV 4:30 p.m.
Friday 05/03/24 Bye
Wednesday 05/08/24 Mission College Prep HS Cuesta Varsity 5:00 p.m.
San Luis Obispo HS PVHS JV 4:30 p.m.
Friday 05/10/24 Cabrillo PVHS Varsity 4:30 p.m.
CHS JV 4:30 p.m.
Bold = CCAA Sunset League Game
Playoffs: 5/15,5/17,5/22,5/24-25 Coaching Staff
State 5/28,5/30, 6/1 Var Head Coach
Playoffs: — Kristina Sewell
Updated ksewell@smjuhsd.org JV Head Coach —

3-13-2024

aarmas@smjuhsd.org

Antoinette Davis



